Health Care Practitioners per 100 000, Norrbotten, Private, All employed, All industrial classifications, Age: -, Both sexes, 2002-2022

Group

Pharmacist

Occupational Therapist

Audiologist

Midwife

Biomedical Scientist

Dietician

Physiotherapist

Healthcare counselor

Chiropractor

Speech Therapist

Physician

Physician, graduated without license

Naprapath

Optician

Orthopaedic Engineer/Technologist

Psychologist

Psychotherapist

Psychotherapist with latest other License as a Occupational Therapist
Psychotherapist with latest other License as a Psychologist
Psychotherapist with latest other License as a Physician
Psychotherapist with latest other License as a Nurse
Psychotherapist with latest other License as a Physiotherapist
Psychotherapist with latest other License, other
Prescriptionist

Radiographer

Medical Physicist

Nurse

Dental hygienist

Dentist
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2002

2003

2004

11

2005

12

2006
13

0

4

2

0

64

2007

2008
4

18

1

5

2

2

2009
0

18

0

3

2

2

69

2010

2011

2012

2013

132
12
24

2014

2

— o N

132
13
25

2015

128
13
23

2017

141
15
23

2018

153
14
23

2019

159
17
22

2020

159
17
27

2021

181
20
28

2022

189
22
32



