Health Care Practitioners per 100 000, Norrbotten, Private, All employed, All industrial classifications, Age: -, Both sexes, 2002-2022

Group	2002	2003	2004	2005	2006	2007	2008	2009	2010	2011	2012	2013	2014	2015	2016	2017	2018	2019	2020	2021	2022
Pharmacist						0	4	0	1	1	2	2	2	4	4	4	4	3	2	4	12
Occupational Therapist	9	9	11	12	13	15	18	18	17	23	23	22	22	25	22	21	22	24	24	27	32
Audiologist					0	1	1	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	1	1	2
Midwife	2	3	3	5	4	6	5	3	5	8	8	8	6	6	7	8	8	9	11	10	12
Biomedical Scientist					2	2	2	2	2	4	4	4	5	12	10	10	10	11	12	13	14
Dietician					0	1	2	2	4	4	4	4	4	3	2	3	2	3	3	2	2
Physiotherapist	45	46	53	58	64	65	71	69	72	74	77	81	78	78	77	75	77	77	76	79	81
Healthcare counselor																		1	1	1	2
Chiropractor	1	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	3	3	3	3	3	3	4	3	3	2	2	4	4
Speech Therapist				0					0	0	0	1	1	1	1	0	0	1	1	1	2
Physician	23	25	21	23	23	24	31	33	33	38	38	39	39	43	45	46	44	45	46	47	49
Physician, graduated without license				0					0	0	0	0		1	2	1	1	1	1	1	1
Naprapath	2	3	3	3	3	2	3	3	3	3	3	2	2	4	4	4	4	3	3	3	3
Optician	17	17	19	19	20	19	19	19	20	21	23	22	22	21	21	21	21	20	22	23	22
Orthopaedic Engineer/Technologist					0	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1
Psychologist	7	9	10	10	10	9	10	8	8	8	8	8	9	10	10	11	8	8	7	8	7
Psychotherapist	5	4	5	4	5	7	8	6	7	7	7	7	7	8	9	12	12	13	11	13	11
Psychotherapist with latest other License as a Occupational Therapist																					
Psychotherapist with latest other License as a Psychologist	1	1	2	1	2	2	3	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	1	2	2	2	1
Psychotherapist with latest other License as a Physician													0								
Psychotherapist with latest other License as a Nurse	0	0	0	0	0	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2
Psychotherapist with latest other License as a Physiotherapist															0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Psychotherapist with latest other License, other	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0	1
Prescriptionist	0	0	0	0	0	1	7	2	14	17	40	40	40	39	38	36	33	36	34	32	58
Radiographer										1	0	1	1	1	2	2	3	2	2	4	6
Medical Physicist																					
Nurse	88	87	84	93	93	99	106	99	111	136	140	132	132	128	131	141	153	159	159	181	189
Dental hygienist	6	6	8	9	8	9	8	8	7	10	12	12	13	13	14	15	14	17	17	20	22
Dentist	17	18	18	19	17	16	17	16	19	23	23	24	25	23	21	23	23	22	27	28	32

The Health and Welfare Statistical Database 03/07/2025